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Women / 3 / Senior A 1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Chanon229
Kurt Thomas

9.750 10.000 9.7259.775 39.250
1T 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Andrea Yan235
NE TX Elite

9.675 9.725 9.6009.675 38.675
3 2 4 4T 2 

2 

Lillian Roiland224
Champions Westlake

9.425 9.575 9.8009.700 38.500
12 6T 3 1 3 

3 

Natalie Nystrom232
Metroplex

9.575 9.575 9.6009.550 38.300
4 6T 7 4T 4 

4 

Gabrielle Holland225
DGA

9.750 9.700 9.3759.400 38.225
1T 3 9T 11T 5 

5 

Lillie Kellam231
Metroplex

9.475 9.450 9.4509.775 38.150
9 12 1T 8T 6T

6T

Ella Bowman244
Zenith

9.450 9.525 9.6759.500 38.150
10T 10 8 3 6T

6T

Karlee McHughes242
Texas Best

9.550 9.350 9.4509.600 37.950
5T 14 5 8T 8 

8 

Carissa Todd239
RSA

9.550 9.550 9.3759.400 37.875
5T 8T 9T 11T 9 

9 

Ava Rich238
RSA

9.500 9.675 9.4009.250 37.825
7T 4 11 10 10 

10 

Julia Vickers228
Journey

9.500 9.400 9.2759.575 37.750
7T 13 6 14 11 

11 

Sophia Qureshi227
Golden Grip

9.375 9.550 9.5009.050 37.475
13 8T 12 7 12 

12 

Julianna Forshaw234
Metroplex

9.450 9.650 9.2258.550 36.875
10T 5 14 15 13 

13 

Maria Qureshi226
Golden Grip

9.250 9.025 9.3008.950 36.525
15T 16 13 13 14 

14 

Taylor Jones236
NE TX Elite

9.350 9.075 9.6007.750 35.775
14 15 20 4T 15 

15 

Jaedyn Crum233
Metroplex

9.200 9.500 8.7008.050 35.450
18 11 18 19 16 

16 

Cami Sewell237
Precision

9.225 8.650 9.1008.400 35.375
17 17 15 17T 17 

17 

Zoe Clay241
RSA

9.250 8.200 9.2008.250 34.900
15T 19 16 16 18 

18 

Mya Velazquez230
Lone Star

9.150 8.450 9.1008.000 34.700
19 18 19 17T 19 

19 

Chloe Clay240
RSA

8.750 8.000 8.0508.200 33.000
20 20 17 20 20 

20 

Samantha Simmons243
Zenith

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
21 21 21 21 21 

21 
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